STOCKHOLMS

ECastrol L] Obembo  fwegeren  DUSPORT  © sacws g @ RACEFOTO

SSK 2 + SPVM 2012
Modsport+Seven Racing Kinnekulle 2,073 Km ..;.;.
Race 1 2012-05-27 11:05. . . .

Race (15 Laps) started at 11:16:33 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:01.506 +4.611 11:30:43.318 5 58.620 +0.484 11:24:58.919
(8) Joakim Granfors 12 1:30.328 +33.433 11:32:13.646 6 58.136 11:25:57.055
1 2:26.674 +1:33.063 11:19:11.333 13 2:05.643 +1:08.748 11:34:19.289 7 59.071 +0.935 11:26:56.126
2 2:39.995 +1:46.384 11:21:51.328 14 1:52.590 +55.695 11:36:11.879 8 58.358 +0.222 11:27:54.484
3 1:02.374 +8.763 11:22:53.702 15 57.779 +0.884 11:37:09.658 9 58.441 +0.305 11:28:52.925
4 53.884 +0.273 11:23:47.586 16 57.459 +0.564 11:38:07.117 10 58.537 +0.401 11:29:51.462
5 53.611 11:24:41.197 11 1:06.365 +8.229 11:30:57.827
6 53.628 +0.017 11:25:34.825 (2) John Erik Oberg 12 1:19.919 +21.783 11:32:17.746
7 55.298 +1.687 11:26:30.123 1 2:19.363 +1:21.940 11:19:15.914 13 2:06.290 +1:08.154 11:34:24.036
8 55.038 +1.427 11:27:25.161 2 2:37.780 +1:40.357 11:21:53.694 14 1:50.523 +52.387 11:36:14.559
9 57.652 +4.041 11:28:22.813 3 1:04.694 +7.271 11:22:58.388 15 1:01.556 +3.420 11:37:16.115
10 56.482 +2.871 11:29:19.295 4 57.448 +0.025 11:23:55.836 16 58.637 +0.501 11:38:14.752
11 1:06.789 +13.178 11:30:26.084 5 57.423 11:24:53.259
12 1:43.496 +49.885 11:32:09.580 6 58.018 +0.595 11:25:51.277 (45) Krister Andero
13 2:05.473 +1:11.862 11:34:15.053 7 57.795 +0.372 11:26:49.072 1 2:06.868 +1:08.338 11:19:18.733
14 1:54.948  +1:01.337 11:36:10.001 8 58.661 +1.238 11:27:47.733 2 2:37.171 +1:38.641 11:21:55.904
15 56.711 +3.100 11:37:06.712 9 58.718 +1.295 11:28:46.451 3 1:06.975 +8.445 11:23:02.879
16 54.683 +1.072 11:38:01.395 10 57.805 +0.382 11:29:44.256 4 59.413 +0.883 11:24:02.292
11 1:02.438 +5.015 11:30:46.694 5 58.978 +0.448 11:25:01.270
(47) Bo Johansson 12 1:28.726 +31.303 11:32:15.420 6 59.031 +0.501 11:26:00.301
1 2:24.452 +1:28.305 11:19:11.975 13 2:05.778 +1:08.355 11:34:21.198 7 58.911 +0.381 11:26:59.212
2 2:40.186  +1:44.039 11:21:52.161 14 1:51.197 +53.774 11:36:12.395 8 59.674 +1.144 11:27:58.886
3 1:02.738 +6.591 11:22:54.899 15 58.499 +1.076 11:37:10.894 9 58.562 +0.032 11:28:57.448
4 56.773 +0.626 11:23:51.672 16 57.811 +0.388 11:38:08.705 10 58.756 +0.226 11:29:56.204
5 56.865 +0.718 11:24:48.537 11 1:03.622 +5.092 11:30:59.826
6 56.251 +0.104 11:25:44.788 (11) Lars Rosenblad 12 1:19.052 +20.522 11:32:18.878
7 56.147 11:26:40.935 1 2:14.619 +1:18.236 11:19:16.880 13 2:05.939 +1:07.409 11:34:24.817
8 57.232 +1.085 11:27:38.167 2 2:37.478 +1:41.095 11:21:54.358 14 1:49.966 +51.436 11:36:14.783
9 58.391 +2.244 11:28:36.558 3 1:05.339 +8.956 11:22:59.697 15 1:02.289 +3.759 11:37:17.072
10 57.489 +1.342 11:29:34.047 4 57.640 +1.257 11:23:57.337 16 58.530 11:38:15.602
11 58.130 +1.983 11:30:32.177 5 58.225 +1.842 11:24:55.562
12 1:38.896 +42.749 11:32:11.073 6 56.834 +0.451 11:25:52.396 (103) Erik Dobloug
13 2:05.537 +1:09.390 11:34:16.610 7 58.548 +2.165 11:26:50.944 1 2:09.044 +1:10.399 11:19:17.853
14 1:53.980 +57.833 11:36:10.590 8 56.383 11:27:47.327 2 2:37.475 +1:38.830 11:21:55.328
15 57.482 +1.335 11:37:08.072 9 57.252 +0.869 11:28:44.579 3 1:06.685 +8.040 11:23:02.013
16 56.793 +0.646 11:38:04.865 10 57.730 +1.347 11:29:42.309 4 58.965 +0.320 11:24:00.978
11 1:03.444 +7.061 11:30:45.753 5 59.291 +0.646 11:25:00.269
(27) Sebastian Aarvik 12 1:28.812 +32.429 11:32:14.565 6 58.645 11:25:58.914
1 2:22.922 +1:26.197 11:19:12.007 13 2:05.560 +1:09.177 11:34:20.125 7 59.143 +0.498 11:26:58.057
2 2:40.048  +1:43.323 11:21:52.055 14 1:52.144 +55.761 11:36:12.269 8 1:01.305 +2.660 11:27:59.362
3 1:04.149 +7.424 11:22:56.204 15 59.249 +2.866 11:37:11.518 9 59.358 +0.713 11:28:58.720
4 57.297 +0.572 11:23:53.501 16 57.737 +1.354 11:38:09.255 10 59.797 +1.152 11:29:58.517
5 56.779 +0.054 11:24:50.280 11 1:07.578 +8.933 11:31:06.095
6 56.725 11:25:47.005 (7) Bjorn Davidsson 12 1:15.093 +16.448 11:32:21.188
7 58.403 +1.678 11:26:45.408 1 2:12.351 +1:15.522 11:19:16.792 13 2:04.915 +1:06.270 11:34:26.103
8 57.063 +0.338 11:27:42.471 2 2:37.906 +1:41.077 11:21:54.698 14 1:49.629 +50.984 11:36:15.732
9 57.142 +0.417 11:28:39.613 3 1:04.759 +7.930 11:22:59.457 15 1:01.690 +3.045 11:37:17.422
10 58.257 +1.532 11:29:37.870 4 57.649 +0.820 11:23:57.106 16 58.652 +0.007 11:38:16.074
11 58.455 +1.730 11:30:36.325 5 57.937 +1.108 11:24:55.043
12 1:35.498 +38.773 11:32:11.823 6 56.829 11:25:51.872 (32) Jon Asakskogen
13 2:05.563 +1:08.838 11:34:17.386 7 58.435 +1.606 11:26:50.307 1 2:04.966 +1:06.707 11:19:20.032
14 1:53.489 +56.764 11:36:10.875 8 57.813 +0.984 11:27:48.120 2 2:36.469 +1:38.210 11:21:56.501
15 58.204 +1.479 11:37:09.079 9 59.028 +2.199 11:28:47.148 3 1:08.087 +9.828 11:23:04.588
16 56.884 +0.159 11:38:05.963 10 57.935 +1.106 11:29:45.083 4 59.885 +1.626 11:24:04.473
11 1:02.202 +5.373 11:30:47.285 5 1:00.131 +1.872 11:25:04.604
(23) Steffen Andree Feet 12 1:28.596 +31.767 11:32:15.881 6 59.826 +1.567 11:26:04.430
1 2:17.008 +1:20.113 11:19:15.769 13 2:06.191 +1:09.362 11:34:22.072 7 59.438 +1.179 11:27:03.868
2 2:38.000 +1:41.105 11:21:53.769 14 1:50.562 +53.733 11:36:12.634 8 59.878 +1.619 11:28:03.746
3 1:05.383 +8.488 11:22:59.152 15 59.507 +2.678 11:37:12.141 9 59.965 +1.706 11:29:03.711
4 57.807 +0.912 11:23:56.959 16 57.491 +0.662 11:38:09.632 10 1:00.095 +1.836 11:30:03.806
5 57.861 +0.966 11:24:54.820 11 1:41.071 +42.812 11:31:44.877
6 56.895 11:25:51.715 (37) Johan Weglin 12 1:23.042 +24.783 11:33:07.919
7 57.898 +1.003 11:26:49.613 1 2:10.644 +1:12.508 11:19:17.796 13 1:20.972 +22.713 11:34:28.891
8 57.524 +0.629 11:27:47.137 2 2:37.354 +1:39.218 11:21:55.150 14 1:47.907 +49.648 11:36:16.798
9 57.228 +0.333 11:28:44.365 3 1:06.159 +8.023 11:23:01.309 15 1:01.207 +2.948 11:37:18.005
10 57.447 +0.552 11:29:41.812 4 58.990 +0.854 11:24:00.299 16 58.259 11:38:16.264
Tidtagning, Anette Hedvall Svensson Orbits
Tavlingsledare, Roger Edvarsson
Domarordférande, Per Birkefall www.mylaps.com
Tavlingssekreterare, Monki Eklund Licensed to: Stockholms Sportvagnskiubb
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STOCKHOLMS

ECastrol L] Obembo  fwegeren  DUSPORT  © sacws g @ RACEFOTO

SSK 2 + SPVM 2012
Modsport+Seven Racing Kinnekulle 2,073 Km ..;.;.
Race 1 2012-05-27 11:05. . . .

Race (15 Laps) started at 11:16:33 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
11 1:19.947 +14.080 11:32:16.684
(14) Peter Gustafsson 12 2:06.297  +1:00.430 11:34:22.981
1 2:05.480  +1:06.544  11:19:19.141 13 1:51.332 +45.465  11:36:14.313
2:36.784  +1:37.848 11:21:55.925 14 1:10.390 +4.523 11:37:24.703
3 1:08.063 +9.127 11:23:03.988 15 1:06.049 +0.182 11:38:30.752
4 1:00.706 +1.770 11:24:04.694
5 59.567 +0.631 11:25:04.261 (96) Dan Nystedt
6 59.893 +0.957 11:26:04.154 1 1:54.529 +41.047 11:19:22.514
7 59.169 +0.233 11:27:03.323 2 2:36.588 +1:23.106 11:21:59.102
8 1:00.068 +1.132 11:28:03.391 3 1:16.695 +3.213 11:23:15.797
9 59.704 +0.768 11:29:03.095 4 1:14.366 +0.884 11:24:30.163
10 59.898 +0.962 11:30:02.993 5 1:14.363 +0.881 11:25:44.526
11 1:41.283 +42.347 11:31:44.276 6 1:15.007 +1.525 11:26:59.533
12 1:23.134 +24.198  11:33:07.410 7 1:15.624 +2.142 11:28:15.157
13 1:20.786 +21.850 11:34:28.196 8 1:13.482 11:29:28.639
14 1:47.897 +48.961  11:36:16.093 9 1:13.691 +0.209  11:30:42.330
15 1:02.611 +3.675 11:37:18.704 10 1:30.495 +17.013 11:32:12.825
16 58.936 11:38:17.640 11 2:05.406 +51.924 11:34:18.231
12 1:53.628 +40.146 11:36:11.859
(504) Arne Parnheden 13 1:16.495 +3.013 11:37:28.354
1 1:56.483 +57.532 11:19:19.982 14 1:14.133 +0.651 11:38:42.487
2 2:36.923  +1:37.972 11:21:56.905
3 1:08.138 +9.187 11:23:05.043 (33) Kenneth Nilsson
4 1:00.546 +1.595 11:24:05.589 1 2:28.715 +1:33.201 11:19:11.325
5 59.968 +1.017 11:25:05.557 2 2:39.965 +1:44.451 11:21:51.290
6 59.852 +0.901 11:26:05.409 3 1:03.974 +8.460 11:22:55.264
7 59.794 +0.843 11:27:05.203 4 56.492 +0.978 11:23:51.756
8 1:00.426 +1.475 11:28:05.629 5 57.428 +1.914 11:24:49.184
9 59.680 +0.729 11:29:05.309 6 56.316 +0.802 11:25:45.500
10 58.951 11:30:04.260 7 55.514 11:26:41.014
11 1:41.464 +42.513 11:31:45.724 8 57.268 +1.754 11:27:38.282
12 1:22.763 +23.812  11:33:08.487 9 57.676 +2.162  11:28:35.958
13 1:21.041 +22.090 11:34:29.528
14 1:48.073 +49.122 11:36:17.601 (30) Stefan Pfister
15 1:01.853 +2.902 11:37:19.454 1 2:21.122 +1:22.865 11:19:14.517
16 59.350 +0.399 11:38:18.804 2 2:38.446 +1:40.189 11:21:52.963
3 1:05.224 +6.967 11:22:58.187
(57) Jeanette Malm 4 58.257 11:23:56.444
1 1:58.302 +59.751 11:19:19.118
2 2:37.176  +1:38.625 11:21:56.294
3 1:06.949 +8.398 11:23:03.243
4 59.736 +1.185 11:24:02.979
5 59.198 +0.647 11:25:02.177
6 58.551 11:26:00.728
7 59.086 +0.535 11:26:59.814
8 1:16.118 +17.567 11:28:15.932
9 59.476 +0.925 11:29:15.408
10 1:00.740 +2.189 11:30:16.148
11 1:30.465 +31.914 11:31:46.613
12 1:22.536 +23.985 11:33:09.149
13 1:21.561 +23.010 11:34:30.710
14 1:47.953 +49.402 11:36:18.663
15 1:01.351 +2.800 11:37:20.014
16 1:00.728 +2.177 11:38:20.742
(86) Henrik Pihl
1 1:56.679 +50.812 11:19:21.968
2 2:35.140  +1:29.273 11:21:57.108
3 1:10.414 +4.547 11:23:07.522
4 1:05.867 11:24:13.389
5 1:06.444 +0.577 11:25:19.833
6 1:06.459 +0.592 11:26:26.292
7 1:05.899 +0.032 11:27:32.191
8 1:06.455 +0.588 11:28:38.646
9 1:08.305 +2.438 11:29:46.951
10 1:09.786 +3.919 11:30:56.737
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